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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2022
Novi Sad, 23/10/2022

Disciplina 34 Ženski, 200m Mešovito/Medley Otvoreno
23/10/2022 - 16:44 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 100m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:33.00 560 1:12.86 1:20.14
2. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 2:47.44 427 1:19.40 1:28.04
3. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 2:48.14 422 1:22.08 1:26.06
4. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:52.91 388 1:18.11 1:34.80
5. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:01.58 335 1:26.59 1:34.99

16 - 17 godina

1. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:31.93 572 1:13.54 1:18.39
2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:34.99 538 1:11.83 1:23.16
3. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:47.96 423 1:19.47 1:28.49
4. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.37 398 1:22.18 1:29.19

14 - 17 godina

1. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:31.93 572 1:13.54 1:18.39
2. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:33.00 560 1:12.86 1:20.14
3. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:34.99 538 1:11.83 1:23.16
4. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 2:47.44 427 1:19.40 1:28.04
5. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:47.96 423 1:19.47 1:28.49
6. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 2:48.14 422 1:22.08 1:26.06
7. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.37 398 1:22.18 1:29.19
8. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:52.91 388 1:18.11 1:34.80
9. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:01.58 335 1:26.59 1:34.99

Otvoreno

1. CAJKAS, Petra 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:31.27 579 1:13.44 1:17.83
2. BLITVA, Sara 05 Vojvodina 2:31.93 572 1:13.54 1:18.39
3. DAVIDOVIC, Andrea 07 PK Arena 2015 2:33.00 560 1:12.86 1:20.14
4. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 2:34.99 538 1:11.83 1:23.16
5. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:36.08 527 1:15.83 1:20.25
6. DRK, Lena 07 PK Arena 2015 2:47.44 427 1:19.40 1:28.04
7. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 2:47.96 423 1:19.47 1:28.49
8. STANIC, Tamara 07 Vojvodina 2:48.14 422 1:22.08 1:26.06
9. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 Usce 2:49.64 410 1:23.77 1:25.87

10. OSTOJIC, Dunja 04 Vojvodina 2:49.99 408 1:16.25 1:33.74
11. SKENDEROVIC, Anja 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.37 398 1:22.18 1:29.19
12. BJEKOVIC, Vanja 08 Novi Sad 2:52.91 388 1:18.11 1:34.80
13. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:01.58 335 1:26.59 1:34.99
14. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 3:07.50 304 1:31.54 1:35.96


